
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 December 2020

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAGO ROAD 2 Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3P. Pirie 488057 9/5177

 2 MERCY RAINS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R9, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 8/6207

 3 HER DESTINY Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 522748 1/0160

 4 DESPICABLE USHER Last start winner RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Easey 529711 1/0151

 5 TITAN MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1246

 6 SNIPES Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1183

 7 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1170

 8 ELLE MARINA Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Glover 476663 6/0143

 9 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1132

 10 LITTLE MISS BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/090

 11 BLAIR BALE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. Bebbington 496019 5/4195

 12 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3222

 13 ISAAC'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3192

 14 YOUNG RODGER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2144

 15 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0144

 16 GRAMERCY RIFF Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2135

 17 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4R. Howard 528225 1/0135

 18 CAN'T DANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 3M 7M 5P 5/2A. Wade 475229 3/2127

 19 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0124

 20 MARLISE BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6Y 3Y 5/2M. Wilkins 489803 3/2113

 21 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2110

 22 SHEIKE SUSIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 23 ESPADA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2103

 24 NO BOB ROB Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4M. Pryce 522438 1/099

 25 TREADMILL MCCOY Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 5/4J. Glover 478526 2/094

 26 LAVA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488761 3/293

 27 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4M 7P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/188

 28 CON THE CONMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078

 29 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/078
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 30 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/075

 31 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/069

 32 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069

 33 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3P. Williams 488263 6/158
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 1 HER DESTINY Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 522748 1/0160

 2 DESPICABLE USHER Last start winner RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Easey 529711 1/0151

 3 TITAN MAE Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3C. Arletos 522737 2/1246

 4 SNIPES Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3R. Brewer 529646 2/1183

 5 GO BANANAS Last start placegetter RIC, 22/11/2020, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3D. Warren 529919 2/1170

 6 ELLE MARINA Last start placegetter RIC, 18/11/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Glover 476663 6/0143

 7 KARIJINI JAKIT Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 3P 3P 6P 5/3M. Lee 507770 2/1132

 8 LITTLE MISS BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R12, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/4M. Lee 490901 1/090

 9 BLAIR BALE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1B. Bebbington 496019 5/4195

 10 ASTON JOLIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3222

 11 ISAAC'S SPIRIT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3192

 12 FAY'S DAY OFF 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0144

 13 YOUNG RODGER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2144

 14 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R3, P 2P 8P 4P 5/4R. Howard 528225 1/0135

 15 GRAMERCY RIFF Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2M. Lee 488760 3/2135

 16 CAN'T DANCE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 3M 7M 5P 5/2A. Wade 475229 3/2127

 17 OPTIMUS REX Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4N. Auld 497306 2/0124

 18 MARLISE BALE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6Y 3Y 5/2M. Wilkins 489803 3/2113

 19 FULL OF MOJO Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2020, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/2N. Auld 520860 3/2110

 20 SHEIKE SUSIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 21 ESPADA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2103

 22 NO BOB ROB Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4M. Pryce 522438 1/099

 23 TREADMILL MCCOY Weighted points score MUS, 15/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y 3Y 2Y 5/4J. Glover 478526 2/094

 24 LAVA LADY Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R8, P 7P 4P 5P 5/2M. Lee 488761 3/293

 25 UMA ALLEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4M 7P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/188

 26 CON THE CONMAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078

 27 DOUBLE EFFORT Weighted points score BUL, 03/10/2020, R11, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4R. Maris 521608 1/078

 28 DIANA ROMAN Weighted points score RIC, 29/11/2020, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4L. Fletcher 496669 1/075

 29 PRINCESS SWIFT 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069

 30 DAWN BUDGIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/069

 31 SUPREME STAR Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R7, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/3P. Williams 488263 6/158
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 1 AFTERMATH Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 2P M/1S. Sultana 528252 0/0134

 2 ZIPPING COLIN Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1T. Simmons 529849 0/0117

 3 DESPICABLE TAYLA Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1S. Easey 529710 0/0117

 4 GOOD ODDS RAMBO Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 2P 8P M/1A. Bell 531159 0/083

 5 ZIPPER ZIP ZIP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/11/2020, R3, P

GAR, 21/11/2020, R4, P

RIC, 11/11/2020, R3, P

3P 3P 2P M/1R. Howard 530630 0/0144

 6 SWIFT FOX 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Arletos 529277 0/0120

 7 SOGGY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R3, P 4P 2P M/1J. Hall 526053 0/0101

 8 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/092

 9 SIPPY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/11/2020, R4, P 8P 8P 2P M/1J. Hall 526058 0/090

 10 SNOOZY SIOUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 23/11/2020, R1, P 7P 3P M/1J. Hall 526054 0/079

 11 BUCKET GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 28/11/2020, R2, P 3P 8P 7P M/1E. Kitchen 529636 0/078

 12 MAXWELL HAMMER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y 3P M/1S. Simonetta 526838 0/075

 13 MILLIE MAY First start M/1P. Steedman 532628 0/00

 14 ACT NOW First start M/1C. Proctor 530498 0/00

 15 ISLA SIOUX First start M/1J. Hall 526049 0/00

 16 RAINBOW LUCK First start M/1G. Logue 532771 0/00

 17 EXTRICATE 1 First start M/1C. Galwey 528272 0/00

 18 KURO WARRIOR First start M/1R. Walter 529671 0/00

 19 POLLY WILSON First start M/1P. Steedman 532624 0/00

 20 OUR DASHER First start M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/00

 21 DUNDEE CRYSTAL First start M/1M. Wilkins 531561 0/00

 22 NEED FOR SPEED First start M/1A. Teofilo 531450 0/00

 23 SNAPPY SIOUX Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1J. Hall 526057 0/050

 24 ARTFUL DODGER Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/058

 25 BIG PIKACHU 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1V. Sultana 536897 0/058

 26 SENORITA JOY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/11/2020, R1, P 4P M/1S. Sealey 533702 0/058

 27 BIG TRUMP BANNER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/11/2020, R3, P 4P M/1B. Gibbons 528827 0/058

 28 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1S. Sealey 531979 0/050

 29 ZIPPING HORACE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 5P M/1T. Simmons 529852 0/050
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 30 DESPICABLE RILEY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 27/11/2020, R2, P 6P M/1S. Easey 529708 0/042

 31 RUBY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R2, Y 4Y 5P 5P M/1W. Hall 494251 0/066

 32 DEPOSIT TAKEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P M/1B. Barnes 529789 0/057

 33 ABOUT THAT Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1R. Walter 521048 0/056

 34 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/050

 35 QUEEN JESS Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2020, R1, P 4P 8P 6P M/1P. Daly 521043 0/050

 36 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 37 TAN CAN GO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044

 38 FLYING ANIKA Weighted points score NOW, 28/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1P. Daly 521044 0/042

 39 ELLA LOPEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/038

 40 OPTIMUS SOPHIE Weighted points score BUL, 03/11/2020, R1, P 8P 8P M/1N. Auld 528224 0/026
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 1 MY BIG EARNER Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 4/3189

 2 EVELIN EEL Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1A. Bell 498009 5/3177

 3 ZULU BOY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 499350 2/1162

 4 SHEZ GOOD BRO Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1N. Saloum 489900 4/3159

 5 GOLSPIE MODEL Last start placegetter RIC, 23/09/2020, R9, P 2P 7P 3P 5/4K. Waddington 494263 1/0153

 6 ZIPPING PEARSON Weighted points score BUL, 24/11/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1J. Finn 529771 4/3249

 7 SNEAKY MARQUEE Weighted points score GOS, 01/09/2020, R6, P 3P 7C 5C 5/2P. Lagogiane 509101 6/2246

 8 ASTON JOLIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 6P 2P 1P 5/1A. Bell 519472 4/3222

 9 ISAAC'S SPIRIT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1C. Arletos 523267 4/3192

 10 MISS PETITE Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 2Y 5/3M. Nicolaou 486553 2/1174

 11 ZIPPER FERNANDO Weighted points score GAR, 27/11/2020, R10, P 4P 7C 3P 5/3R. Howard 525631 2/1173

 12 HAROLD Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R6, P 7P 3P 8P 5/2A. Kada 488117 3/2153

 13 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 23/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 5Y 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0149

 14 TOUR OF DUTY Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2020, R7, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1P. Withers 496913 6/3147

 15 FAY'S DAY OFF 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4F. Wotton 526404 1/0144

 16 YOUNG RODGER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2A. Bell 495932 6/2144

 17 CAN'T DANCE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 3M 7M 5P 5/2A. Wade 475229 3/2127

 18 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R11, P 4P 8P 1P 5/3F. Xuereb 528667 2/1117

 19 MARLISE BALE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 5P 6Y 3Y 5/2M. Wilkins 489803 3/2113

 20 TWINKLE TOES TED Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Hansen 495995 5/3108

 21 SHEIKE SUSIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 8C 5/3A. Bell 525003 2/1105

 22 REPORT IN Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4A. Hokin 522504 1/0104

 23 ESPADA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/2103

 24 RHYME NOR REASON Weighted points score WPK, 21/11/2020, R2, C 5C 6P 5P 5/2J. Finn 526260 7/2101

 25 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/3S. Simonetta 497166 4/199

 26 COSMIC ADONIS Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R12, M 6M 8M 8P 5/3A. Drapiewski 455470 5/189

 27 UMA ALLEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/10/2020, R8, P 7P 4M 7P 5/3M. Wotton 478018 3/188

 28 CON THE CONMAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Pirie 520451 1/078

 29 BLINKS Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 6P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/375

 30 MONEY RUN Weighted points score GOS, 24/11/2020, R8, P 5P 5P 8P 5/3R. Nicolaou 522228 2/172

 31 DAWN BUDGIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4M. Wotton 490794 1/069
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 32 PRINCESS SWIFT 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R5, P 8P 6Y 1Y 5/4J. Ashe 521750 1/069

 33 DANCE FOR NANCE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/160
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 1 MANDELLA MAE 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 13/12366

 2 HOLA ADIOS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 1/2A. Bell 526255 9/7292

 3 KENT KILOWATT Weighted points score WPK, 28/11/2020, R10, C 5C 4C 4P 1/2A. Bell 498012 11/10199

 4 ABSURDLY Last start placegetter RIC, 27/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/3A. Bell 497442 9/8216

 5 BAGO ROAD 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3P. Pirie 488057 9/5177

 6 BILLY BUCCA Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 6P 2P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 499826 5/4297

 7 ULTIMATE SWIPER Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/1C. Brewer 521182 5/4255

 8 MERCY RAINS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R9, P 2P 8P 1P 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500892 8/6207
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 1 MANDELLA MAE 1 Last start winner RIC, 25/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 3P 1/3C. Arletos 501064 13/12366

 2 LATENT ENERGY Last start winner RIC, 11/11/2020, R4, P 1P 3Y 3Y 1/3J. Gatt 500451 14/9312

 3 HOLA ADIOS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 2P 1/2A. Bell 526255 9/7292
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 1 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/092

 2 DEPOSIT TAKEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P M/1B. Barnes 529789 0/057

 3 JUDGMENT FAY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/050

 4 CYPRUS 3 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 5 ELLA LOPEZ 3 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/038
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 1 VICTORY WINS Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R4, P 3P 2P 3P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/0114

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Last start placegetter RIC, 25/11/2020, R3, P 2P 4P M/1A. Campton 534219 0/0101

 3 SWIFT FOX 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/11/2020, R1, P

RIC, 28/10/2020, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1C. Arletos 529277 0/0120

 4 MAYHEM FOLLOWED 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 20/11/2020, R3, P 6P 7P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520462 0/092

 5 NAN'S PROMISE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/11/2020, R2, P 6P 5P 3P M/1S. Gittoes 494458 0/090

 6 EXTRICATE 2 First start M/1C. Galwey 528272 0/00

 7 BIG PIKACHU 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/11/2020, R2, P 4P M/1V. Sultana 536897 0/058

 8 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/11/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 8P M/1F. Wotton 526409 0/050

 9 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/11/2020, R1, P 6P 5P 7P M/1F. Wotton 520466 0/046

 10 TAN CAN GO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044

 11 ELLA LOPEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/11/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520456 0/038

 12 HIGH DEMAND Weighted points score DAP, 19/11/2020, R2, P 8P 8P M/1A. Hokin 522505 0/026

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 November 2020 - 06:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 December 2020

P 4 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DYNA ARTIST Weighted points score RIC, 22/11/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/3C. Galwey 478024 9/7171
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 1 JERRY POP Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R6, P 2P 4C 4P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 4/3184

 2 STARS ALIGNED Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4S. Gittoes 525015 1/0105

 3 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 December 2020

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TAN CAN GO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044

15 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 30 November 2020 - 06:31 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 02 December 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GRUMPY VIXEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/11/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/3F. Sanotti 525616 2/1165

 2 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 17/11/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/060
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